SWCD Technical Service Areas Directory
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Please Note: Contact address and phone information is listed on the same line as contact name — If blank, use the organization address and phone information.

SWCDTSA 1

Area 1 - Red River Valley Conservation Service Area
Jeff Haverland Engineering Technician
James Hest Conservation Engineer
District Administrator
GIS Specialist

Office Manager

Bryan Malone
Mary Steinlicht
Deana Westberg

218-346-6037

218-846-7360
218-457-0884
2188467360

809 8th Street SE, Detroit Lakes, MN 56501
wcmjpb@arvig.net
jah@gvtel.com
bryan.malone@co.becker.mn.us
rrvcsa@gmail.com
deana.westberg@co.becker.mn.us

218-294-6142

SWCD TSA 2

Area 2 - West Central Technical Service Area
Gary Borash
Tim Ebnet

Feedlot Technician

Nutrient Management
Specialist

Dennis Fuchs Administrator

Luke Herkenhoff Engineering Technician

Nathan Hylla Projects Manager
Steve Linow Engineering Technician
Ross Reiffenberger Engineer

Kyle Weimann Operations Manager

320-345-6478
320-732-0936

320-345-6477
320-290-6494

320-406-0916
320-251-7800 x 6491  ross.reiffenberger@mn.nacdnet.net

110 2nd Street S, #128, Waite Park, MN 56387
gary.borash@mn.nacdnet.net
tim.ebnet@co.todd.mn.us

dennis.fuchs@mn.nacdnet.net
luke.herkenhoff@mn.nacdnet.net
nathan.hylla@mn.nacdnet.net
steve.linow@stevensswcd.org

kyle.weimann@mn.nacdnet.net

320-251-7800 x3

215 1st Ave S Ste 104, Long Prairie, MN 56347

12 Hwy 28 East, Suite 2, Morris, MN 56267-9505

SWCD TSA 3

Area 3 - Technical Service Area
Keith Anderson
R.C. Boheim
Mary Krueger

Senior Conservation Engineer
District Manager

Ben Larson Conservation Engineering Technician
Matias Valero Conservation Engineer

Paul Vartmann Conservation Engineering Technician

215 N 1st Ave E Room 110, Duluth, MN 55802
218-723-4865 keithanderson@tsa3.org
rc.boheim@southstlouisswcd.org
3206743016 marykrueger@tsa3.org
218-723-4865 benlarson@tsa3.org
218-723-4865 matiasvalero@tsa3.org
2187234865  paulvartmann@tsa3.org

218-723-4731 Fax 218-723-4629

SWCD TSA 4

Area 4 - Metropolitan SWCDs Technical Service Area 7151 W 190th St Ste 125, Jordan, MN 55352 952-492-5422 Fax 952-492-5425
Troy Kuphal District Director 952-492-5411 tkuphal@co.scott.mn.us

Chris Lord District Manager 763-434-2030 chris.lord@anokaswcd.org

Brian Watson District Manager

651-480-7778

brian.watson@co.dakota.mn.us
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SWCDTSA S5

Area 5 - Southwest Prairie Technical Service 2740 22nd Street, #3, Slayton, MN 56172 507-836-6697 Fax 507-836-6990
Area

Kay Gross District Administrator 507-832-8287 kay.gross@co.cottonwood.mn.us

Jake Harrison Engineering Technician 507-694-1630 x 115 jharrison@co.murray.mn.us

Russell Hoogendoorn Engineer 605-695-9477 russell.hoogendoorn@co.rock.mn.us

Adam Koepke Engineering Technician 320-598-7321 adam.koepke@mndistrict.org 122 8th Ave S Ste 1, Madison, MN 56256
Shelly Lewis District Administrator slewis@co.murray.mn.us

Dawn Madison Soil Health/Training Specialist 507-360-1564 dawnandmark@lismoretele.com

Ben Matthys Engineering Technician bmatthys@co.murray.mn.us

Mike Skoglund Senior Engineering Technician 507-836-6061 mskoglund@co.murray.mn.us

SWCD TSA 6

Area 6 - South Central Technical Service Area 1160 S Victory Drive, Mankato, MN 56001 507-345-1051
Jerad Bach District Manager 507-345-4744 jerad.bach@blueearthswcd.org

Ryan Jones Engineer ryan.jones@blueearthswcd.org

Desiree Saenz Administrative Specialist desiree.saenz@blueearthswcd.org

Greg Schemmel Civil Engineering Technician greg.schemmel@blueearthswcd.org

SWCDTSA 7

Area 7 - Southeast SWCD Technical Support 104 E 3rd Avenue, Box 335, Goodhue, MN 55027 651-923-5304 Fax 651-923-5286 x3
Kate Bruss Engineer 651-923-5286 kbruss@goodhueswcd.org

Pete Fryer Engineer 507-523-2171 pfryer@winonaswcd.com Winona SWCD, 400 Wilson Street, Lewiston, MN 55952
Beau Kennedy District Manager bkennedy@goodhueswcd.org

Chris Nelson Engineering Technician 507-328-7147 chris.nelson@winonaswcd.com

Jason Rochester JPB staff 507-724-5261x3  jroch512@hotmail.com 805 North Hwy 44/76, Suite 1, Caledonia, MN 55921
SWCDTSA 8

Area 8 - North Central MN SWCDs JPB 322 Laurel St, Suite 22, Brainerd, MN 56401 218-828-6197
Melissa Barrick District Manager melissa@cwswcd.org 322 Laurel Street Suite 22, Brainerd, MN 56401
Mitch Brinks GIS Specialist 218-820-9502 mapsbymitch@gmail.com

Dain Erickson Communication/Media Contractor 218-940-0042 dain@redcanoecre8tive.com

Brad Kennedy 218-333-8094 brad.kennedy@ncmnjpb.org

Dylan Nistler 218-333-8095 dylan.nistler@ncmnjpb.org

William Westerberg william.westerberg@ncmnjpb.org
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